

TENDER NO: 08/2021

LOCATION: PORT MORESBY

CARRYING OUT ANNUAL PLUMBING PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE TO INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS FOR PNG POWER WITHIN NATIONAL CAPITAL DISTRICT.

TENDER NO: 09/2021 LOCATION: PORT MORESBY

LOCATION: TORT MORESDI

CARRYING OUT ANNUAL PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE TO AIRCONDITION UNITS FOR INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY SERVER ROOM FOR PNG POWER HEAD OFFICE AT HOHOLA, NATIONAL CAPITAL DISTRICT.

TENDER NO: 10/2021

LOCATION: PORT MORESBY

CARRYING OUT ANNUAL PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE TO ALL SPLIT AIRCONDITION UNITS FOR PNG POWER Ltd IN VARIOUS LOCATIONS WITHIN NATIONAL CAPITAL DISTRICT.

TENDER NO: 11/2021 LOCATION: PORT MORESBY

CARRYING OUT ANNUAL PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE TO ELECTRIC GATE FOR PNG POWER HEAD OFFICE AT HOHOLA, NATIONAL CAPITAL DISTRICT.

TENDER NO: 12/2021

LOCATION: PORT MORESBY

GENERAL CARPENTRY, JOINERY & UPHOLSTERY TO ALL INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS FOR PNG POWER WITHIN NATIONAL CAPITAL DISTRICT.

CARRYING OUT ANNUAL PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE AND

For Tender Documents and Specifications go to our E-Tendering
Portal and website at

www.portal.tenderlink.com/pngpower or

www.pnqpower.com.pq/tenders to download the tender

required;
Forward All Queries to:

Team Leader Tenders & Supplier
Management Procurement Business Unit
Finance & Shared Services
Phone: (675) 324 3433 / 3273 / 3348 / 3381

Email: tenders@pngpower.com.pg.

NOTE:

- All interested Tenderers must register with PNG Power's E-Tendering Portal at www.portal.tenderlink.com/pngpower to be able to
- access all/any tenders advertised.

 All submissions of bids or offers made MUST be uploaded
- through the same (www.portal.tenderlink.com/pngpower) portal as well.

Tender closes at 4:06 pm on Friday 16th, April, 2021 at PNG Power Ltd.'s National Office, corner of Wards

Road & Cordia Street, Hohola, Port Moresby